
1 Lucchetti Andrea 1975 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 28'08"

2 Giuliani Luca 1983 olympic Lama 28'58"

3 Leminci Omar 1987 olympic Lama 29'10"

4 Balucani Davide 1986 Avis Magione 29'49"

5 Cardinali Tommaso 1987 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 30'02"

6 Camilloni Livio 1977 Avis Deruta 30'04"

7 Di stefano Silvio 1970 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 30'38"

8 Cancelloni Marcello 1972 atl. Avis Pg 30'38"

9 Cofani Massimiliano 1975 Atl. Avis Perugia 30'45"

10 Salci Marco 1983 Pod. Lino Spagnoli 30'51"

11 Rapisarda Francesco 1984 Pod. Lino Spagnoli 31'04"

12 Mantini Gianluca 1971 Olympic Lama 31'20"

13 Costantini Tommaso 1979 valore e salute 31'41"

14 Orlandi Marco 1984 gubbio runner 31'46"

15 Scassellati Valerio 1979 atl. Taino 31'58"

16 Sfondalmondo Massimiliano 1971 Tx Fitness Pg 32'10"

17 Pieri Francesco 1984 Winner Foligno 32'11"

18 Polticchia Roberto 1965 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 32'17"

19 Aglini Matteo 1980 atl. Avis San Sepolcro 32'27"

20 Paparelli Ottavio 1974 Avis Deruta 32'34"

21 Del Siena Maurice 1962 Fiadun 32'41"

22 Alberati Nicola 1999 Atl. Capanne Pg 32'48"

23 Tomassoli Massimiliano 1968 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 33'00"

24 Mingardi Emiliano 1983 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 33'02"

25 Del'omarino Lous Marco 1978 atl. Avis San Sepolcro 33'15"

26 Castellini Gianni 1969 Pod. Lino Spagnoli 33'25"

27 Lasagna Ivan 1976 Atl. Capanne Pg 33'39"

28 Servo Massimiliano 1967 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 33'50"

29 Varrella Stefano 1969 Pod. Volumnia Pg 34'00"

30 Tugliani Roberto 1966 Pod. Lino Spagnoli 34'03"

31 Caporaletti Francesco 1985 Atl. Il Colle Pg 34'10"

32 Pierangeli Andrea 1991 Atl. Trevi 34'16"

33 Reggianti Mattia 1991 Avis Deruta 34'17"
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34 Epifani Roberto 1967 L'unatici Ellera pg 34'21"

35 Biscotti Roberto 1987 Uisport Avis Todi 34'28"

36 Ercolani Edoardo 1986 Pod. Volumnia Pg 34'54"

37 Ventanni Onelio 1953 Atl. Avis Perugia 34'57"

38 Filauro Giampaolo 1967 Alpi Apuane 35'01"

39 Merli Marco 1979 Ap ponte felcino 35'15"

40 Marcomigni Luca 1978 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 35'16"

41 Patacca Francesco 1980 Atl. Il Colle Pg 35'17"

42 Mariucci Roberto 1970 Atl taino 35'42"

43 Covarelli Mauro 1959 Atl. Avis Perugia 35'50"

44 Frenguelli Franco 1956 Atl. Avis Perugia 36'24"

45 Passeri Luciano 1951 Atl. Il Colle Pg 37'02"

46 Montanari Mattia 1994 gubbio runner 37'08"

47 Giacchetta Marco 1972 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 37'11"

48 Castellani Giovanni 1964 Atl. Il Colle Pg 37'18"

49 Nappi Enrico 1958 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 37'30"

50 Poggianti Francesco 1963 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 38'03"

51 Guercini Federico 1979 Atl. Il Colle Pg 38'13"

52 Montini Davide 1988 atl. Avis San Sepolcro 38'17"

53 Alunni Pini Marco 1971 Atl. Il Colle Pg 39'01"

54 Santuari Franco 1962 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 39'08"

55 Canali Nicola 1991 atl. Gardenia 39'18"

56 Cardaioli Danilo 1963 Atl. Il Colle Pg 39'31"

57 Ferraguzzi Lorenzo 1990 Atl. Capanne Pg 39'32"

58 Gagliesi Gianni 1964 Atl. Il Colle Pg 39'53"

59 Rugo Alessio 1983 Atl. Capanne Pg 40'05"

60 Radicchi Francesco 1972 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 40'08"

61 Torzoni Giovanni 1958 Pod. Volumnia 40'41"

62 Campagnoli Andrea 1978 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 40'46"

63 Pasqualini Fabrizio 1958 Atl. Il Colle Pg 41'01"

64 Bottoloni Raffaele 1960 Pod. Volumnia 41'02"

65 Andreoli Carlo 1955 Atl. Avis Perugia 41'16"

66 Fabi Andrea 1973 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 41'30"

67 Fontacci Stefano 1979 Runcard 41'38"

68 Lazzari Sergio 1962 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 42'37"



69 Saveri Claudio 1962 Atl. Capanne Pg 42'39"

70 Paoloni Piero 1964 Atl. Capanne Pg 42'41"

71 Panzeri Dario 1978 Atl. Il Colle Pg 42'47"

72 Ferretti Ruggero 1969 runcard 42'56"

73 Maiorano Luigi 1976 Atl. Il Colle Pg 43'26"

74 Fiordi Fabio 1963 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 43'33"

75 Fortunati Massimo 1964 Uisport Avis Todi 43'51"

76 Purificato Giuseppe 1954 Pol. Fava Frosinone 43'53"

77 Silvi Silvano 1966 Pod. Volumnia Pg 44'08"

78 Spulcia Andrea 1991 atl. Gardenia 44'12"

79 Catillo Demetrio 1971 L'unatici ellera 44'15"

80 Sorci Alessandro 1975 Atl. Capanne Pg 44'37"

81 Chiocci Alessio 1981 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 44'41"

82 Canapari Francesco 1958 Atl. Avis Perugia 44'42"

83 Liberti Renzo 1950 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 44'44"

84 Bacchi Corrado 1965 Pod. Volumnia Pg 45'01"

85 Ferraguzzi Massimo 1962 Atl. Capanne Pg 45'25"

86 Tironi Enrico 1946 Uisport Avis Todi 46'12"

87 Grilli Giacomo 1958 Amatori Pod. Todi 47'19"

88 Chiocci Marcello 1949 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 47'20"

89 Bettoni Andrea 1969 Atl. Il Colle Pg 48'09"

90 Piccini Franco 1957 Atl. Capanne Pg 48'55"

91 Orioli Sergio 1958 Atl. Capanne Pg 49'00"

92 Cosimi Angelo 1949 Atl. Taino 49'23"

93 Boccali Eric 1969 Atl. Il Colle Pg 52'43"

94 Proietti Pierluca 1972 atl. Umbertide 35'24"

95 Lepratto Angelo 1971 atl. Ovadese 38'32"

1 Micca Ylenia 1994 atl. Avis Perugia 32'50"

2 Enriquez Irene 1977 Atl. Capanne Pg 35'26"

3 Betti Caterina 1995 atl. Avis s. sepolcro 36'04"

4 Piastra Lorena 1977 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 36'12"

5 Varasano Emanuela 1975 Atl. Capanne Pg 36'25"

6 Barberini Michela 1984 atl. Avis Perugia 36'33"
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7 Moretti Silvia 1987 L'Unatici Ellera Corciano 37'14"

8 Rinaldi Laura 1981 Avis Deruta 37'32"

9 Fornello Cinzia 1973 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 39'35"

10 Chiodi Linda 1995 Avis Deruta 40'15"

11 Del Bianco Silvia 1965 Atl Avis Perugia 41'08"

12 Cruciani Annarita 1968 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 41'09"

13 Basigli Ivana 1962 Atl. Capanne Pg 41'37"

14 Ticchioni Jessica 1989 Atl. Capanne Pg 43'28"

15 Cassiani Loretta 1967 Uisport Avis Todi 43'50"

16 Bellucci Eleonora 1974 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 44'41"

17 Ticchioni Letizia 1993 Atl. Capanne Pg 44'48"

18 Cenci Daniela 1982 Atl. Il Colle Pg 44'51"

19 Pimpinelli Lorena 1979 C.D.P.Perugia 49'26"

20 Fries Tilla 1990 Uisport Avis Todi 49'45"

1 Giuliani Luca 1983 olympic Lama 28'58"

2 Leminci Omar 1987 olympic Lama 29'10"

3 Balucani Davide 1986 Avis Magione 29'49"

4 Cardinali Tommaso 1987 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 30'02"

5 Salci Marco 1983 Pod. Lino Spagnoli 30'51"

6 Rapisarda Francesco 1984 Pod. Lino Spagnoli 31'04"

7 Orlandi Marco 1984 gubbio runner 31'46"

8 Pieri Francesco 1984 Winner Foligno 32'11"

9 Alberati Nicola 1999 Atl. Capanne Pg 32'48"

10 Mingardi Emiliano 1983 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 33'02"

11 Caporaletti Francesco 1985 Atl. Il Colle Pg 34'10"

12 Pierangeli Andrea 1991 Atl. Trevi 34'16"

13 Reggianti Mattia 1991 Avis Deruta 34'17"

14 Biscotti Roberto 1987 Uisport Avis Todi 34'28"

15 Ercolani Edoardo 1986 Pod. Volumnia Pg 34'54"

16 Montanari Mattia 1994 gubbio runner 37'08"

17 Montini Davide 1988 atl. Avis San Sepolcro 38'17"

18 Canali Nicola 1991 atl. Gardenia 39'18"

19 Ferraguzzi Lorenzo 1990 Atl. Capanne Pg 39'32"

M18-35 1983-2000



20 Rugo Alessio 1983 Atl. Capanne Pg 40'05"

21 Spulcia Andrea 1991 atl. Gardenia 44'12"

1 Costantini Tommaso 1979 valore e salute 31'41"

2 Scassellati Valerio 1979 atl. Taino 31'58"

3 Aglini Matteo 1980 atl. Avis San Sepolcro 32'27"

4 Del'omarino Lous Marco 1978 atl. Avis San Sepolcro 33'15"

5 Merli Marco 1979 Ap ponte felcino 35'15"

6 Marcomigni Luca 1978 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 35'16"

7 Patacca Francesco 1980 Atl. Il Colle Pg 35'17"

8 Guercini Federico 1979 Atl. Il Colle Pg 38'13"

9 Campagnoli Andrea 1978 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 40'46"

10 Fontacci Stefano 1979 Runcard 41'38"

11 Panzeri Dario 1978 Atl. Il Colle Pg 42'47"

12 Chiocci Alessio 1981 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 44'41"

1 Lucchetti Andrea 1975 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 28'08"

2 Camilloni Livio 1977 Avis Deruta 30'04"

3 Cofani Massimiliano 1975 Atl. Avis Perugia 30'45"

4 Paparelli Ottavio 1974 Avis Deruta 32'34"

5 Lasagna Ivan 1976 Atl. Capanne Pg 33'39"

6 Fabi Andrea 1973 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 41'30"

7 Maiorano Luigi 1976 Atl. Il Colle Pg 43'26"

8 Sorci Alessandro 1975 Atl. Capanne Pg 44'37"

1 Cancelloni Marcello 1972 atl. Avis Pg 30'38"

2 Di stefano Silvio 1970 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 30'38"

3 Mantini Gianluca 1971 Olympic Lama 31'20"

4 Sfondalmondo Massimiliano 1971 Tx Fitness Pg 32'10"

5 Tomassoli Massimiliano 1968 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 33'00"

6 Castellini Gianni 1969 Pod. Lino Spagnoli 33'25"

7 Varrella Stefano 1969 Pod. Volumnia Pg 34'00"

M36-40 1978-1982

M41-45 1973-1977

M46-50 1968-1972



8 Proietti Pierluca 1972 atl. Umbertide 35'24"

9 Mariucci Roberto 1970 Atl taino 35'42"

10 Giacchetta Marco 1972 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 37'11"

11 Lepratto Angelo 1971 atl. Ovadese 38'32"

12 Alunni Pini Marco 1971 Atl. Il Colle Pg 39'01"

13 Radicchi Francesco 1972 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 40'08"

14 Ferretti Ruggero 1969 runcard 42'56"

15 Catillo Demetrio 1971 L'unatici ellera 44'15"

16 Bettoni Andrea 1969 Atl. Il Colle Pg 48'09"

17 Boccali Eric 1969 Atl. Il Colle Pg 52'43"

1 Polticchia Roberto 1965 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 32'17"

2 Servo Massimiliano 1967 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 33'50"

3 Tugliani Roberto 1966 Pod. Lino Spagnoli 34'03"

4 Epifani Roberto 1967 L'unatici Ellera pg 34'21"

5 Filauro Giampaolo 1967 Alpi Apuane 35'01"

6 Castellani Giovanni 1964 Atl. Il Colle Pg 37'18"

7 Poggianti Francesco 1963 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 38'03"

8 Cardaioli Danilo 1963 Atl. Il Colle Pg 39'31"

9 Gagliesi Gianni 1964 Atl. Il Colle Pg 39'53"

10 Paoloni Piero 1964 Atl. Capanne Pg 42'41"

11 Fiordi Fabio 1963 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 43'33"

12 Fortunati Massimo 1964 Uisport Avis Todi 43'51"

13 Silvi Silvano 1966 Pod. Volumnia Pg 44'08"

14 Bacchi Corrado 1965 Pod. Volumnia Pg 45'01"

1 Del Siena Maurice 1962 Fiadun 32'41"

2 Covarelli Mauro 1959 Atl. Avis Perugia 35'50"

3 Nappi Enrico 1958 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 37'30"

4 Santuari Franco 1962 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 39'08"

5 Torzoni Giovanni 1958 Pod. Volumnia 40'41"

6 Pasqualini Fabrizio 1958 Atl. Il Colle Pg 41'01"

7 Bottoloni Raffaele 1960 Pod. Volumnia 41'02"

M51-55 1963-1967

 M56-60 1958-1962



8 Andreoli Carlo 1955 Atl. Avis Perugia 41'16"

9 Lazzari Sergio 1962 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 42'37"

10 Saveri Claudio 1962 Atl. Capanne Pg 42'39"

11 Canapari Francesco 1958 Atl. Avis Perugia 44'42"

12 Ferraguzzi Massimo 1962 Atl. Capanne Pg 45'25"

13 Grilli Giacomo 1958 Amatori Pod. Todi 47'19"

14 Orioli Sergio 1958 Atl. Capanne Pg 49'00"

1 Ventanni Onelio 1953 Atl. Avis Perugia 34'57"

2 Frenguelli Franco 1956 Atl. Avis Perugia 36'24"

3 Passeri Luciano 1951 Atl. Il Colle Pg 37'02"

4 Purificato Giuseppe 1954 Pol. Fava Frosinone 43'53"

5 Liberti Renzo 1950 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 44'44"

6 Tironi Enrico 1946 Uisport Avis Todi 46'12"

7 Chiocci Marcello 1949 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 47'20"

8 Piccini Franco 1957 Atl. Capanne Pg 48'55"

9 Cosimi Angelo 1949 Atl. Taino 49'23"

F18-40 1978-2000

1 Micca Ylenia 1994 atl. Avis Perugia 32'50"

2 Betti Caterina 1995 atl. Avis s. sepolcro 36'04"

3 Barberini Michela 1984 atl. Avis Perugia 36'33"

4 Moretti Silvia 1987 L'Unatici Ellera Corciano 37'14"

5 Rinaldi Laura 1981 Avis Deruta 37'32"

6 Chiodi Linda 1995 Avis Deruta 40'15"

7 Ticchioni Jessica 1989 Atl. Capanne Pg 43'28"

8 Ticchioni Letizia 1993 Atl. Capanne Pg 44'48"

9 Cenci Daniela 1982 Atl. Il Colle Pg 44'51"

10 Pimpinelli Lorena 1979 C.D.P.Perugia 49'26"

11 Fries Tilla 1990 Uisport Avis Todi 49'45"

1 Enriquez Irene 1977 Atl. Capanne Pg 35'26"

2 Piastra Lorena 1977 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 36'12"

M61 IN POI 1957 IN POI

F41-45 1973-1977



3 Varasano Emanuela 1975 Atl. Capanne Pg 36'25"

4 Fornello Cinzia 1973 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 39'35"

5 Bellucci Eleonora 1974 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 44'41"

 F46-50 1968-1972

1 Cruciani Annarita 1968 C.d.p. Circ.Dip. Perugia 41'09"

1 Del Bianco Silvia 1965 Atl Avis Perugia 41'08"

2 Basigli Ivana 1962 Atl. Capanne Pg 41'37"

3 Cassiani Loretta 1967 Uisport Avis Todi 43'50"

F51 IN POI 1967 IN POI


